
Day 1 2 3 4

Time
8.05 to 

8.55am

8.55 to 

9.45am

10.00 to 

10.50am

10.50 to 

11.40am

ACT/SACE/

AGREM

VBK/SSP/NSJ

2/18/CL LAB

ACT/SACE/

AGREM

VBK/SSP/NSJ

2/18/CL LAB

ACT/SACE/

AGREM

VBK/SSP/NSJ

2/18/CL LAB

TE

SRG

CL LAB

C(11.40-1.20)

TQM EE II AGREM

SVP AAK NSJ

TG Meeting
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Class 9.45 to 

10.00am

11.40 to 

12.30PM

TUE BE - C
Project

MON BE - C
C1/C2/C3

WED BE - C

THUR BE - C

C DIV

SACE/ACT

18/TOM

SSP/VBK

FRI BE - C
SVP AAK NSJ

18 18 EG LAB
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SAT BE - C



5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

12.30 to 

1.20PM

1.20 to 

2.10PM

2.10 to 

3.00PM

3.00 to 

3.50PM

3.50 to 

4.40pm

4.40 to 

5.30pm

5.30 to 

6.20pm

6.20 to 

6.40pm

EE II SD III

AAK MVT

CL LAB CL LAB

SD III EE II

MVT AAK

CL LAB CL LAB

TQM TE

SVP SRG

CL LAB CL LAB

TQM SD III

SVP MVT

CL LAB CL LAB

SD III SRG

MVT SUR

EE II/TE/SD III

AAK/SRG/MVT
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ENV/TRANS/EG

C1/C2/C3

SD III/EE II/TE

MVT/AAK/SRG

C1/C2/C3

DH/ENV/TRANS

C2/C3

SD III/EE II

C1

TRANS

MVT/AAK

DH/ENV

TE

MPC

MVT SUR

18 18

EE II SD III TE TQM

AAK MVT SRG SVP

18 18 18 18
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